
Orientation - Elementary & Middle: 2-4 PM. High: 3-5 PM. Monday, August 18, 2024

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS Wednesday, August 20, 2025

HOLIDAY (Labor Day) – Student, Teacher, Para (Paid) Monday, September 1, 2025

Administration of baseline assessments Tuesday, September 2, 2025 - Friday September 12, 2025

Interim Reports Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Teacher Work Day, HOLIDAY - Student & Para Monday, October 13, 2025

End of 1st quarter Friday, October 17, 2025

Grades Due Wednesday, October 22, 2025

Distribute Q1 Report Cards Friday, October 24, 2025

Veteren's Day Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Interim Reports Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Thanksgiving Break – Student, Teacher, Para (Paid 11/27) Monday, November 24, 2025 - Friday, November 28, 2025

Last Day of School before Winter Holidays Friday, December 19, 2025

Winter Holiday Break -Student, Teacher, Para (Paid 12/25) Monday, December 22, 2025 - Friday, January 2, 2026

Teacher Work Day, HOLIDAY - Student & Para Monday, January 5, 2026 & Tuesday January 6, 2026

Students, Teachers, and Paras return after Winter Holidays Wednesday, January 7, 2026

END OF 1ST SEMESTER/ 2nd quarter Friday, January 9, 2026

Grades Due Wednesday, January 14, 2026

Distribute Q2 Report Cards Friday, January 16, 2026

Administration of progress monitoring assessments Monday, January 12, 2026 - Friday, January 23, 2026

HOLIDAY (MLK Jr Day) Student, Teacher, Para (Paid) Monday, January 19, 2026

Interim Reports Wednesday, February 11, 2026

HOLIDAY (President’s Day) – Student, Teacher, Para (Paid) Monday, February 16, 2026

End of 3rd quarter Friday, March 13, 2026

SPRING BREAK Monday, March 16, 2026 - Friday, March 20, 2026

Grades Due Wednesday, March 25, 2026

Distribute Q3 Report Cards Friday, March 27, 2026

NO SCHOOL for Students, Teachers, Paras Friday, April 3, 2026

Q4 Interim Reports Wednesday, April 22, 2026

Final progress assessments and standardized testing Monday, April 27, 2026 - Friday, May 8, 2026

High School Graduation Ceremony Friday May 15, 2026 from 6:00-7:30PM

END OF 2ND SEMESTER/ 4th Quarter Friday, May 22, 2026

HOLIDAY (Memorial Day) - STUDENT, Teacher, Para Monday, May 25, 2026

LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS & PARAS /EARLY DISMISSAL Thursday, May 28, 2026

Teacher Work Day / Grades Due Friday, May 29, 2026

Report cards emailed or available for pickup Wednesday, June 3, 2026

                                                                                August 29, 2025 January 16, 2026

                                                                                Septemeber 26, 2025 February 13, 2026

                                                                                October 31, 2025 March 13, 2026

                                                                                November 21, 2025 April 24, 2026

                                                                                December 19, 2025 May 28, 2026

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-2026

Early dismissal will be on the following Fridays at 12:45 PM (elementary/middle) and 1:00 PM (high school):



  


